(Oves

BASSES

e

e

Price List: US Dollars - January 2025

Model
Progress Series

Progress Std Bolt-on 4
Progress Std Bolt-on 5
Progress Std Bolt-on 6

Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 4
Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 5

Progress Custom Bolt-on 4
Progress Custom Bolt-on 5
Progress Custom Bolt-on 6
Progress Custom Bolt-on 7

Hybrid Seri
Hybrid Custom 4
Hybrid Custom 5
Hybrid Custom 6

J & P Series
JVintage Classic 4
JVintage Classic 5

JCustom 4
JCustom 5

ContemporaryJ 4
ContemporaryJ5

P Vintage Classic 4
P Vintage Classic 5

P Custom 4
P Custom 5

From
From
From

From
From

From
From
From
From

From
From
From

From

From

From
From

From
From

From
From

From
From

“

© & & &

Export

USD

3,925.00
4,200.00
4,537.50

4,125.00
4,412.50

4,250.00
4,537.50
4,912.50
5,700.00

4,250.00
4,537.50
4,912.50

3,687.50

3,937.50

4,062.50
4,325.00

3,875.00
4,125.00

3,562.50
3,812.50

3,937.50
4,187.50



Signature Seri

SDJ4

SDS Original 4
SDS Original 5
SDS Lite 4
SDS Lite 5

PMS Std 4 - with original Ow P/ups
PMS Std 5 - with original Ow P/ups
PMS Custom 4 - with original Ow Elecs
PMS Custom 5 - with original Ow Elecs

Hollowbody

Carved Top Semi 4 - thin line
Carved Top Semi 5 - thin line
Carved Top Semi 6 - thin line

Carved Top Semi 4 - deep body
Carved Top Semi 5 - deep body
Carved Top Semi 6 - deep body

Cases

Overwater/Hiscox Custom Lite Flite

Hiscox'Peardrop' (for 35" scale J and P basses)

From

From
From
From
From

From
From
From
From

From
From
From

From
From
From

©“ & H &+H

© B H &

$
$

3,562.50

5,187.50
5,450.00
4,375.00
4,687.50

3,625.00
3,875.00
5,125.00
5,375.00

7,250.00
7,750.00
8,500.00

8,500.00
9,250.00

$10,250.00

$
$

181.25
193.75



