

Price List: US Dollars - January 2025		<u>Export</u>	
Model		USD	
<u> Progress Series</u>			
Progress Std Bolt-on 4	From	\$ 3,925.00	
Progress Std Bolt-on 5	From	\$ 4,200.00	
Progress Std Bolt-on 6	From	\$ 4,537.50	
Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 4	From	\$ 4,125.00	
Progress Std Classic Bolt-on 5	From	\$ 4,412.50	
Progress Custom Bolt-on 4	From	\$ 4,250.00	
Progress Custom Bolt-on 5	From	\$ 4,537.50	
Progress Custom Bolt-on 6	From	\$ 4,912.50	
Progress Custom Bolt-on 7	From	\$ 5,700.00	
<u> Hybrid Series</u>			
lybrid Custom 4	From	\$ 4,250.00	
Hybrid Custom 5	From	\$ 4,537.50	
Hybrid Custom 6	From	\$ 4,912.50	
<u> &amp; P Series</u>			
Vintage Classic 4	From	\$ 3,687.50	
Vintage Classic 5	From	\$ 3,937.50	
Custom 4	From	\$ 4,062.50	
Custom 5	From	\$ 4,325.00	
Contemporary J 4	From	\$ 3,875.00	
Contemporary J 5	From	\$ 4,125.00	
P Vintage Classic 4	From	\$ 3,562.50	
P Vintage Classic 5	From	\$ 3,812.50	
P Custom 4	From	\$ 3,937.50	
Custom 5	From	\$ 4,187.50	

## Signature Series

<u>Signature Series</u>		
SDJ 4	From	\$ 3,562.50
SDS Original 4	From	\$ 5,187.50
SDS Original 5	From	\$ 5,450.00
SDS Lite 4	From	\$ 4,375.00
SDS Lite 5	From	\$ 4,687.50
PMS Std 4 - with original Ow P/ups	From	\$ 3,625.00
PMS Std 5 - with original Ow P/ups	From	\$ 3,875.00
PMS Custom 4 - with original Ow Elecs	From	\$ 5,125.00
PMS Custom 5 - with original Ow Elecs	From	\$ 5,375.00
<u>Hollowbody</u>		
Carved Top Semi 4 - thin line	From	\$ 7,250.00
Carved Top Semi 5 - thin line	From	\$ 7,750.00
Carved Top Semi 6 - thin line	From	\$ 8,500.00
Carved Top Semi 4 - deep body	From	\$ 8,500.00
Carved Top Semi 5 - deep body	From	\$ 9,250.00
Carved Top Semi 6 - deep body	From	\$10,250.00
<u>Cases</u>		
Overwater/Hiscox Custom Lite Flite		\$ 181.25
Hiscox 'Peardrop' (for 35" scale J and P basses)		\$ 193.75